
Sunday, 23 June 2024
KC Equestrian Wear AOR Division - Official Competitive Novice 2.2 807

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Anna Thompson, C: Gillian Von Bertouch Arena 1A

9:00 AM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
9:08 AM 5699 HV FINNINGAN - Anthony Porombka AOR

9:16 AM 8540 FAIRWAYS DA VINCI - Mary Holman AOR

9:24 AM 870 DOCTOR ROYAL - Sarah Howitt AOR

9:32 AM 8263 CLARE DOWNS ALLEY CAT - Carly Cappielli AOR

9:40 AM 9355 NOUVEAUX DEPARTS RPH - Saskia Brown AOR

9:48 AM 1200 KARINGAL DALMORE - Andree Wheeler AOR

9:56 AM 2271 VESPER MARTINI - Grace O'Toole AOR

10:04 AM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
10:12 AM 5591 KENLOCK ROYAL SKY - Emma Gerts AOR

10:20 AM 8528 WILLOWBURN BELLINO - Annabelle Price AOR

10:28 AM 9999 BREAK - 
11:24 AM 4013 EURELLA BODECIA - Lyn Richardson AOR

11:32 AM 4061 VERDICT BY DIRECTION - Melissa Gillies AOR

11:40 AM 943 UTOPIAN JUSTIFIED - Alysia Gardner AOR

11:48 AM 2929 LAURIES SUPERNOVA - Michelle Banning AOR

11:56 AM 1708 MOZAMBIQUE ROYALE - Jeff Oliver AOR

12:04 PM 9273 HV FLORIAN - Virginia Pulbrook AOR

12:12 PM 2437 BRIERLEY SELBY - Rachel Bodman AOR

12:20 PM 3324 CHAPPLEHURST FIDERFAIR - Victoria Murphy AOR

12:28 PM 8034 DIAMOND B BIG SHOT - Rebecca Nicholls AOR

12:36 PM 5393 WINTERS ZAR - Tanya Bonner AOR

765 BLUEFIELDS BROOKLYN - Sally-Jane McPherson AORSCR

7700 BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER - Ashley Clarke AORSCR

3341 BENSONS QUANTUM LEAP - Katrina Silk AORSCR

1940 DUNROSTAN - Katrina Silk AORSCR

21/06/2024 9:18:19 PM Page 1 of 9
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete

Scratchings and Draw Enquiries - email karen@snafflebytes.net



Sunday, 23 June 2024
KC Equestrian Wear AOR Division - Official Competitive Novice 2.3 808

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Helen Batson, C: Robyn Targa Arena 1B

9:08 AM 943 UTOPIAN JUSTIFIED - Alysia Gardner AOR

9:16 AM 2929 LAURIES SUPERNOVA - Michelle Banning AOR

9:24 AM 1708 MOZAMBIQUE ROYALE - Jeff Oliver AOR

9:32 AM 9273 HV FLORIAN - Virginia Pulbrook AOR

9:40 AM 3324 CHAPPLEHURST FIDERFAIR - Victoria Murphy AOR

9:48 AM 2437 BRIERLEY SELBY - Rachel Bodman AOR

9:56 AM 4013 EURELLA BODECIA - Lyn Richardson AOR

10:04 AM 5699 HV FINNINGAN - Anthony Porombka AOR

10:12 AM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
10:20 AM 8034 DIAMOND B BIG SHOT - Rebecca Nicholls AOR

10:28 AM 9999 BREAK - 
11:16 AM 8540 FAIRWAYS DA VINCI - Mary Holman AOR

11:24 AM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
11:32 AM 8263 CLARE DOWNS ALLEY CAT - Carly Cappielli AOR

11:40 AM 5591 KENLOCK ROYAL SKY - Emma Gerts AOR

11:48 AM 870 DOCTOR ROYAL - Sarah Howitt AOR

11:56 AM 1200 KARINGAL DALMORE - Andree Wheeler AOR

12:04 PM 2271 VESPER MARTINI - Grace O'Toole AOR

12:12 PM 8528 WILLOWBURN BELLINO - Annabelle Price AOR

12:20 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
12:28 PM 9355 NOUVEAUX DEPARTS RPH - Saskia Brown AOR

12:36 PM 765 BLUEFIELDS BROOKLYN - Sally-Jane McPherson AOR

1940 DUNROSTAN - Katrina Silk AORSCR

7181 COORAMIN NILEGRO - Wendy Calabro AORSCR

7700 BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER - Ashley Clarke AORSCR

3341 BENSONS QUANTUM LEAP - Katrina Silk AORSCR

21/06/2024 9:18:19 PM Page 2 of 9
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete

Scratchings and Draw Enquiries - email karen@snafflebytes.net



Sunday, 23 June 2024
Equine Performance Pty Ltd JNR/YR Division - Official Competitive 
Novice 2.2

812

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Sue Birch, C: Julie Jones Arena 08

8:30 AM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
8:38 AM 214 REVELWOOD SYNERGY - Jessica Sharp JNR/YR

8:46 AM P712 SPB ROBERT REDFORD - Milla Greenaway JNR/YR

8:54 AM 7473 ANOTHER TARGET - Chloe O'neill JNR/YR

9:02 AM 7976 DE HAVILLAND - Caitlyn Dulhunty JNR/YR

9:10 AM 8981 ASHAM GAMESMAN - Lexi Beuzeville JNR/YR

9:18 AM P1190 ICONIC AL SAHRAE - Skyla Parker JNR/YR

9:26 AM 8291 VITTORIO DS II - Kaitlin Martin JNR/YR

9:34 AM 118 DELMARA DISCO DANCER - Marissa Thomas JNR/YR

9:42 AM P520 REVELWOOD NOBLE TOUCH - Estelle Meppem JNR/YR

9:50 AM 9999 BREAK - 
10:38 AM 8845 KENLOCK MAJESTIC SKY - Romany Sanna JNR/YR

10:46 AM 5618 AATC TOP CAT - Darcey Eyb JNR/YR

641 ABER DIOR MI - Jessica Callus JNR/YRSCR

Equine Performance Pty Ltd JNR/YR Division - Official Competitive 
Novice 2.3

813

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Christine Hill, C: Justin Bayly Arena 07

10:38 AM 214 REVELWOOD SYNERGY - Jessica Sharp JNR/YR

10:46 AM 7976 DE HAVILLAND - Caitlyn Dulhunty JNR/YR

10:54 AM 7473 ANOTHER TARGET - Chloe O'neill JNR/YR

11:02 AM 8981 ASHAM GAMESMAN - Lexi Beuzeville JNR/YR

11:10 AM P712 SPB ROBERT REDFORD - Milla Greenaway JNR/YR

11:18 AM P1190 ICONIC AL SAHRAE - Skyla Parker JNR/YR

11:26 AM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
11:34 AM 118 DELMARA DISCO DANCER - Marissa Thomas JNR/YR

11:42 AM 8845 KENLOCK MAJESTIC SKY - Romany Sanna JNR/YR

11:50 AM 9999 BREAK - 
12:30 PM 8291 VITTORIO DS II - Kaitlin Martin JNR/YR

12:38 PM 5618 AATC TOP CAT - Darcey Eyb JNR/YR

12:46 PM P520 REVELWOOD NOBLE TOUCH - Estelle Meppem JNR/YR

641 ABER DIOR MI - Jessica Callus JNR/YRSCR

21/06/2024 9:18:19 PM Page 3 of 9
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete

Scratchings and Draw Enquiries - email karen@snafflebytes.net



Sunday, 23 June 2024
Assistance Dogs Australia AOR Division - Official Competitive 
Medium 4.2

809

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Jobina Kennedy, B: Danila Lochrin Arena 2A

10:04 AM 851 FORTUITOUS - Sally-Jane McPherson AOR

10:12 AM 6551 REVELWOOD NOBLE KNIGHT - Alana Richards AOR

10:20 AM 1833 DAVROL DIAMANTE - Rebecca Sparks AOR

10:28 AM 8496 MYSTERE MI - Stephanie Debaecker AOR

10:36 AM 9999 BREAK - 
11:16 AM 172 ABER FONTAINE MI - Karen Pet AOR

11:24 AM 1745 REMI FURST HIT - Susan Barton Johnson AOR

11:32 AM 5526 FLORENCIA - Sally Hurt AOR

11:40 AM 5211 NEW WORLD RIVALINO - Naomi Nielsen AOR

11:48 AM 6052 REMI LONE RANGER - Robyn Westley-Smith AOR

11:56 AM 2505 COLDSTREAM STURMISCH - Deborah Gould AOR

12:04 PM 7031 ROSETTA - Sinead Wills AOR

12:12 PM 7742 STATFORD NOVALIA - Libby Guest AOR

12:20 PM 53 MATANNO C - Graeme Shelley AOR

12:28 PM 2290 TS SKYFALL - Kellie Brahams AOR

12:36 PM 6605 YONDELLA ROWLING IN GOLD - Anthony Porombka AOR

34 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CONNECTION - Joanne Peet AORSCR
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If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete

Scratchings and Draw Enquiries - email karen@snafflebytes.net



Sunday, 23 June 2024
Assistance Dogs Australia AOR Division - Official Competitive 
Medium 4.3

810

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Judy Atkinson, C: Sue Scaysbrook Arena 2B

9:00 AM 851 FORTUITOUS - Sally-Jane McPherson AOR

9:08 AM 1745 REMI FURST HIT - Susan Barton Johnson AOR

9:16 AM 5211 NEW WORLD RIVALINO - Naomi Nielsen AOR

9:24 AM 172 ABER FONTAINE MI - Karen Pet AOR

9:32 AM 5526 FLORENCIA - Sally Hurt AOR

9:40 AM 53 MATANNO C - Graeme Shelley AOR

9:48 AM 7031 ROSETTA - Sinead Wills AOR

9:56 AM 2505 COLDSTREAM STURMISCH - Deborah Gould AOR

10:04 AM 7742 STATFORD NOVALIA - Libby Guest AOR

10:12 AM 6052 REMI LONE RANGER - Robyn Westley-Smith AOR

10:20 AM 2290 TS SKYFALL - Kellie Brahams AOR

10:28 AM 9999 BREAK - 
11:16 AM 6605 YONDELLA ROWLING IN GOLD - Anthony Porombka AOR

11:24 AM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
11:32 AM 6551 REVELWOOD NOBLE KNIGHT - Alana Richards AOR

11:40 AM 1833 DAVROL DIAMANTE - Rebecca Sparks AOR

11:48 AM 8496 MYSTERE MI - Stephanie Debaecker AOR

Assistance Dogs Australia JNR/YR Division - Official Competitive 
Medium 4.2

814

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Jobina Kennedy, B: Danila Lochrin Arena 2A

9:00 AM 703 CELESTIAL - Brooke  Gatt JNR/YR

9:08 AM 2466 CHALANI TUSSOCK - Claudia Smith JNR/YR

9:16 AM 7572 LIGHTFEET - Romany Sanna JNR/YR

9:24 AM 5687 ENBARR - Isla Oxley JNR/YR

9:32 AM 3378 JUST DANCE - Jake Parbery JNR/YR

9:40 AM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
9:48 AM 741 GLENPARTH RUBICON - Heather Snape JNR/YR

9:56 AM 8470 CEE DEE FLASH BACK - Sofia Leonard JNR/YR
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If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete

Scratchings and Draw Enquiries - email karen@snafflebytes.net



Sunday, 23 June 2024
Assistance Dogs Australia JNR/YR Division - Official Competitive 
Medium 4.3

815

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Judy Atkinson, C: Sue Scaysbrook Arena 2B

11:56 AM 741 GLENPARTH RUBICON - Heather Snape JNR/YR

12:04 PM 2466 CHALANI TUSSOCK - Claudia Smith JNR/YR

12:12 PM 3378 JUST DANCE - Jake Parbery JNR/YR

12:20 PM 5687 ENBARR - Isla Oxley JNR/YR

12:28 PM 8470 CEE DEE FLASH BACK - Sofia Leonard JNR/YR

12:36 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
12:44 PM 703 CELESTIAL - Brooke  Gatt JNR/YR

12:52 PM 7572 LIGHTFEET - Romany Sanna JNR/YR

Horse Bit Emporium Advanced Open Division - Official Competitive 
Advanced 5.2

801

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Sue Lamont, C: Nell Marshman Indoor

8:00 AM 884 NANNYGAI R - John Bird Open

8:08 AM 2171 JOSELITO DE ARROYO - Caroline  Hooper Open

8:16 AM 5606 LE ROI DE PLATINUM - Katina  Smith Open

8:24 AM 4851 VIRGIL - Shane Rose Open

8:32 AM 2600 DANTES DREAM - Ann Behringer Open

8:40 AM 424 JOHNNIE - Jordan Evans Open

8:48 AM 9673 WIDDERSTEIN SAFIYA - Robert Schmerglatt Open

8:56 AM 9245 NV JAIMAN - Laura Northover Open

9:04 AM 9999 BREAK - 
9:44 AM 4820 FORTUNE - Pamela Bice Open

9:52 AM 3086 MAYFIELD ZEN - Alex Aldridge Open

10:00 AM 282 SPH FOU DE TOI - Emmanuelle Josz Open

10:08 AM 476 CHALLENGER FLORIAN - Rochelle King-Andrews Open

10:16 AM 1851 BC CHILLI PEPPER - Katina  Smith Open

10:24 AM 84 SOUTHDOWN ORLANDO - Angela Delamont Open

21/06/2024 9:18:19 PM Page 6 of 9
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete

Scratchings and Draw Enquiries - email karen@snafflebytes.net



Sunday, 23 June 2024
Horse Bit Emporium Advanced Open Division - Official Competitive 
Advanced 5.3

802

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Deirdre Stock, C: Nell Marshman Indoor

11:30 AM 424 JOHNNIE - Jordan Evans Open

11:38 AM 884 NANNYGAI R - John Bird Open

11:46 AM 9673 WIDDERSTEIN SAFIYA - Robert Schmerglatt Open

11:54 AM 2171 JOSELITO DE ARROYO - Caroline  Hooper Open

12:02 PM 9245 NV JAIMAN - Laura Northover Open

12:10 PM 5606 LE ROI DE PLATINUM - Katina  Smith Open

12:18 PM 2600 DANTES DREAM - Ann Behringer Open

12:26 PM 4851 VIRGIL - Shane Rose Open

12:34 PM 9999 BREAK - 
1:14 PM 4820 FORTUNE - Pamela Bice Open

1:22 PM 282 SPH FOU DE TOI - Emmanuelle Josz Open

1:30 PM 3086 MAYFIELD ZEN - Alex Aldridge Open

1:38 PM 1851 BC CHILLI PEPPER - Katina  Smith Open

1:46 PM 476 CHALLENGER FLORIAN - Rochelle King-Andrews Open

1:54 PM 84 SOUTHDOWN ORLANDO - Angela Delamont Open

Horse Bit Emporium Advanced Pony Division - Official Competitive 
Advanced 5.2

804

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Sue Lamont, C: Nell Marshman Indoor

10:24 AM P1318 GLENGANNON ARTORIOUS - Alexandra Stapleton Pony

10:32 AM P16 BUCKSTAR FF - Claire Harding Pony

10:40 AM P1939 CHARLIE SHEEN 5 - Sophie Artup Pony

Horse Bit Emporium Advanced Pony Division - Official Competitive 
Advanced 5.3

805

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Deirdre Stock, C: Nell Marshman Indoor

1:54 PM P1939 CHARLIE SHEEN 5 - Sophie Artup Pony

2:02 PM P1318 GLENGANNON ARTORIOUS - Alexandra Stapleton Pony

2:10 PM P16 BUCKSTAR FF - Claire Harding Pony

21/06/2024 9:18:19 PM Page 7 of 9
If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete

Scratchings and Draw Enquiries - email karen@snafflebytes.net



Sunday, 23 June 2024
Hawkesbury Equine Veterinary Centre Open Division - Official 
Competitive Intermediate II

803

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Sue Scaysbrook, C: Deirdre Stock,  M: Robyn Targa Indoor

3:45 PM 5306 REMI BEELZEBUB - Jessica Robinson Open

3:54 PM 9016 AMPERSAND - Layla Williams Open

4:03 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
4:12 PM 490 PENNY HILL PARK SOPHIA - Mark Kiddle Open

50 NEVERSFELDE SAMIRO - linda foster OpenSCR

5861 QUANDO QUEEN - Victoria Luxford OpenSCR

Hawkesbury Equine Veterinary Centre AOR Division - Official 
Competitive Intermediate II

811

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Sue Scaysbrook, C: Deirdre Stock,  M: Robyn Targa Indoor

3:00 PM 931 PLATYPUS RUN FIRENZ - Emily James AOR

3:09 PM 6219 F1 SONNY BILL - Helen Macaskill AOR

3:18 PM 9990 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE - Caroline Balog AOR

3:27 PM 4244 LARUNDEL GIANNI - Nichole Aird AOR

Annette Kohen Closed Un-Restricted Prep Test 2 817

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Christine Hill, C: Justin Bayly Arena 07

8:30 AM 527 THE DARKSIDE COCO - Lyn Richardson AOR

8:38 AM 7981 ELOQUENT M - Candice O'Connor AOR

8:46 AM 4747 ALAYAH - Julie-Anne McGovern Open

8:54 AM 8108 TALLIROZE DIAMOND TRIBUTE - Lisa Connally Open

9:02 AM 1588 DOM PASQUALINO - Loreen Luhrmann Open

9:10 AM P2195 LINDEN DANCING QUEEN - Sarah Hodkinson Open

9:18 AM 8005 DAVROL DASANI - Nichole Aird Open

9:26 AM 8310 TERRAZZO - Lisa Mitchell Open

9:34 AM 5555 SPARE TIME - 
9:42 AM 9419 TOMMARY FINESSE - Emma Robertson Open

9:50 AM 5390 RADNOR PARK MAZARATI - Anne Stephenson Open
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If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete

Scratchings and Draw Enquiries - email karen@snafflebytes.net



Sunday, 23 June 2024
Annette Kohen Closed Un-Restricted Prep Test 3 818

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Sue Birch, C: Julie Jones Arena 08

12:30 PM 4747 ALAYAH - Julie-Anne McGovern Open

12:38 PM 1588 DOM PASQUALINO - Loreen Luhrmann Open

12:46 PM 8005 DAVROL DASANI - Nichole Aird Open

12:54 PM P2195 LINDEN DANCING QUEEN - Sarah Hodkinson Open

1:02 PM 8108 TALLIROZE DIAMOND TRIBUTE - Lisa Connally Open

1:10 PM 8310 TERRAZZO - Lisa Mitchell Open

1:18 PM 9419 TOMMARY FINESSE - Emma Robertson Open

1:26 PM 7981 ELOQUENT M - Candice O'Connor AOR

1:34 PM 5390 RADNOR PARK MAZARATI - Anne Stephenson Open

1:42 PM 5555 SPARE TIME - 

Living Horse Tails Closed Un-Restricted Novice 2.2 819

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Sue Birch, C: Julie Jones Arena 08

11:02 AM P512 CONQUEST 4 GOLD - Kirra Kramer JNR/YR

11:10 AM 5393 WINTERS ZAR - Tanya Bonner AOR

11:18 AM P2186 SOMERFIELD SOUND OF MUSIC - Keira Ivarsson Open

11:26 AM 5380 CHEVAL D AMOUR - Melissa Kramer AOR

11:34 AM P2484 SW CAMOUFLAGE - Sarah Wilcock Open

11:42 AM 4346 KARIZMAH SUGAR HIT - Talicia Beardsmore Open

11:50 AM 7689 BARRABADEEN WRANGLER - Lauren Walker Open

Living Horse Tails Closed Un-Restricted Novice 2.3 820

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Christine Hill, C: Justin Bayly Arena 07

12:54 PM P2186 SOMERFIELD SOUND OF MUSIC - Keira Ivarsson Open

1:02 PM P512 CONQUEST 4 GOLD - Kirra Kramer JNR/YR

1:10 PM P2484 SW CAMOUFLAGE - Sarah Wilcock Open

1:10 PM 4346 KARIZMAH SUGAR HIT - Talicia Beardsmore Open

1:18 PM 5380 CHEVAL D AMOUR - Melissa Kramer AOR
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If you are highlighted there is a problem with you or your horse's EA Status which will need to be updated before you can compete

Scratchings and Draw Enquiries - email karen@snafflebytes.net


